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Residence as of

                       

                       


Palmprint Images

Capture Date                    2001-10-24

(No Palmprint Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2010-06-11

(No Palmprint Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2013-08-27

(No Palmprint Image Transmitted  )


Photo Images

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2015-05-05

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2011-07-08

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2009-08-11

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2003-05-29

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Capture Date                    2001-10-24

(No Photo Image Transmitted  )


DNA Data

DNA Sample Taken                2003-10-19

(No DNA Detail Transmitted

Comment: CONVICTION DNA)


Caution Information

Firearms Disqualified Status   D- DISQUALIFIED


Notice                  Convicted Felon

Notice                  Conviction DNA is on File

Notice                  FIREARMS STATUS - DISQUALIFIED

Notice                  III - Single Source Offender


**************************  CRIMINAL HISTORY  **************************


=============================== Cycle 001 ==============================

Tracking Number         13970111210125

Earliest Event Date     2001-10-24 Incident Date          2001-10-24

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Juvenile Detainment Date2001-10-24

Juvenile Detainment Case Number01125094

Detaining Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

Activity Type           JUVENILE

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  01125094

        Charge Literal  RETAIL THEFT

               Statute  RETAIL THEFT (943. 50(1M)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2303

    State Offense Code  31525

                Counts  1

              Severity  UNKNOWN


------------------------------------------------------------------------


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023799



Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 001)

Final Disposition Date  2001-10-24

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13970111210125

        Charge Literal  RETAIL THEFT

               Statute  RETAIL THEFT (943. 50(1M)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2303

    State Offense Code  31525

                Counts  1

              Severity  UNKNOWN

           Disposition  OTHER( 2001-10-24;  REFERRED TO JUVENILE

                        AUTHORITIES)

=============================== Cycle 002 ==============================

Tracking Number         13010203060136

Earliest Event Date     2002-03-06 Incident Date          2002-03-06

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2002-03-06

Arrest Case Number      02-21636

Arrest Case Number      02-21636

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  109342

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  02-21636

        Charge Literal  BURGLARY-ARMED W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON

               Statute  BURGLARY-ARMED W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON

                        (943. 10(2) (A)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2299

    State Offense Code  30593

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0130000 DANE COUNTY SHERIFF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 002)

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Court Case Number       02DA003557

Final Disposition Date  2003-06-27

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010203060136

        Charge Literal  BURGLARY-COMMIT A BATTERY ON PERSON

               Statute  BURGLARY-COMMIT A BATTERY ON PERSON

                        (943. 10(2) (D)  )

                        PARTY TO (939. 05 )

    State Offense Code  30599

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2003-06-27;  DISMISSED READ IN)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010203060136


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023800



        Charge Literal  ROBBERY WITH USE OF FORCE

               Statute  ROBBERY WITH USE OF FORCE (943. 32(1) (A)  )

                        PARTY TO (939. 05 )

    State Offense Code  31015

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2003-06-27;obation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  60 months

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

                         to 0Y6M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  August 01,  2003

Sentence                Length:  6 months

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Restitution

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 002)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF000612

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

=============================== Cycle 003 ==============================

Tracking Number         13000208110150

Earliest Event Date     2002-08-11 Incident Date          2002-08-11

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2002-08-11

Arrest Case Number      0294274

Arrest Case Number      0294274

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  0294274

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0130000 DANE COUNTY SHERIFF

=============================== Cycle 004 ==============================

Tracking Number         13000208150347

Earliest Event Date     2002-08-15 Incident Date          2002-08-15

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2002-08-15

Arrest Case Number      02CF001885

Arrest Case Number      02CF001885

Arresting Agency        WI0130000 DANE COUNTY SHERIFF

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  02CF001885

        Charge Literal  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY

               Statute  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY (943. 20(1) (A)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2399

    State Offense Code  30679

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  02CF001885

        Charge Literal  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY

               Statute  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY (943. 20(1) (A)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2399

    State Offense Code  30679

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  03

         Charge Number  02CF001885

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023802



               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  5001

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0130000 DANE COUNTY SHERIFF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 004)

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Court Case Number       02DA012130

Final Disposition Date  2003-06-27

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13000208150347

        Charge Literal  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY

               Statute  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY (943. 20(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  30679

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2003-06-27;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13000208150347

        Charge Literal  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY

               Statute  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY (943. 20(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  30679

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2003-06-27;  DISPOSITION NOT REPORTED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13000208150347

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2003-06-27;  DISMISSED READ IN)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

                         to 0Y24M0DT0H0M0S

Fine Amount             95. 00

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  June 27,  2003

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  24 months


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023803



------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

                         to 0Y6M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  August 01,  2003

Sentence                Length:  6 months

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Restitution

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 004)

Sentence Date           2003-06-27

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132002CF001885

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

=============================== Cycle 005 ==============================

Tracking Number         13010305290235

Earliest Event Date     2003-05-29 Incident Date          2003-05-29

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2003-05-29

Arrest Case Number      0356782

Arrest Case Number      0356782

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  0356782

        Charge Literal  FORGERY-WRITINGS OR OBJECTS

               Statute  FORGERY-WRITINGS OR OBJECTS (943. 38(1) (A)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  2589

    State Offense Code  31045

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0130000 DANE COUNTY SHERIFF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 005)

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Court Case Number       03DA008617

Final Disposition Date  2003-12-17

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010305290235

        Charge Literal  FORGERY-UTTERING

               Statute  FORGERY-UTTERING (943. 38(2)  )

                        PARTY TO (939. 05 )

    State Offense Code  31053

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2003-12-17;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010305290235

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2003-12-17;  CONVICTED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

                         to 4Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  December 17,  2003

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  4 years

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

                         to 0Y0M90DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  December 17,  2003

Sentence                Length:  90 days

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Restitution

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  02

                         to 4Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  December 17,  2003

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023806



Sentence                Length:  4 years

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 005)

Sentence Date           2003-12-17

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132003CF001252

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

=============================== Cycle 006 ==============================

Tracking Number         13010806200097

Earliest Event Date     2008-06-20 Incident Date          2008-06-20

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2008-06-20

Arrest Case Number      381457

Arrest Case Number      381457

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  381457

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  381457

        Charge Literal  CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO DWELLING

               Statute  CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO DWELLING (943. 14 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5707

    State Offense Code  30647

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 006)

Prosecutor Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010806200097

        Charge Literal  CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO DWELLING

               Statute  CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO DWELLING (943. 14 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5707

    State Offense Code  30647

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2008-07-02;  NO PROSECUTION)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 006)


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court Case Number       132008CM001990

Court Case Number       2008DA008252

Final Disposition Date  2008-08-14

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010806200097

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

    Charge Description  AMEND/OTHER

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  UNKNOWN( 2008-08-14;  AMENDED BY

                        PROSECUTOR/COURT)

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010806200097

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

    Charge Description  REPEATER DISMISSED.

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2008-08-14;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13010806200097

        Charge Literal  CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

               Statute  CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (943. 01(1)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  30479

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2008-08-14;  DISMISSED READ IN)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 006)

Sentence Date           2008-08-14

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132008CM001990

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Restitution

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 006)

Sentence Date           2008-08-14

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132008CM001990

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 006)

Sentence Date           2008-08-14

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132008CM001990

Charge                  01

                         to 0Y0M10DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  September 10,  2008

Sentence                Length:  10 days

=============================== Cycle 007 ==============================


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023808



Tracking Number         13010902280050

Earliest Event Date     2009-02-28 Incident Date          2009-02-28

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2009-02-28

Arrest Case Number      392807

Arrest Case Number      392807

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  392807

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 007)

Prosecutor Case Number  2009DA002903

Prosecutor Agency       WI013013A DANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010902280050

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2009-03-02;  NO PROSECUTION)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010902280050

        Charge Literal  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY

               Statute  THEFT-MOVABLE PROPERTY (943. 20(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  30679

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2009-03-02;  NO PROSECUTION)

=============================== Cycle 008 ==============================

Tracking Number         13010906180736

Earliest Event Date     2009-06-18 Incident Date          2009-06-18

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2009-06-18

Arrest Case Number      397895

Arrest Case Number      397895

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  397895

        Charge Literal  CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON

               Statute  CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON (941. 23 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5202

    State Offense Code  30163

                Counts  1


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023809



              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  397895

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        USE OF DANGEROUS WEAPON (939. 63 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  03

         Charge Number  397895

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 008)

Prosecutor Case Number  2009DA008628

Prosecutor Agency       WI013013A DANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010906180736

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-06-24;  CHARGE ISSUED)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 008)

Court Case Number       132009CM001790

Court Case Number       2009DA008628

Final Disposition Date  2009-08-03

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010906180736

        Charge Literal  CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON

               Statute  CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON (941. 23 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5202

    State Offense Code  30163

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-08-03;  DISPOSITION NOT REPORTED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13010906180736

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2009-07-31;  CONVICTED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023810



Sentencing              (Cycle 008)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001790

Charge                  03

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 008)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001790

Charge                  03

                         to 0Y0M30DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  September 29,  2009

Sentence                Length:  30 days

=============================== Cycle 009 ==============================

Tracking Number         13010907060523

Earliest Event Date     2009-07-06 Incident Date          2009-07-06

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2009-07-06

Arrest Case Number      398748

Arrest Case Number      398748

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  398748

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        DOMESTIC ABUSE INCIDENT (968. 075 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 009)

Prosecutor Case Number  2009DA009540

Prosecutor Agency       WI013013A DANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-07-07;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-07-07;  CHARGE ISSUED)


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  VIOLATE/HARASSMENT RESTRAINING ORDER

               Statute  VIOLATE/HARASSMENT RESTRAINING ORDER

                        (813. 125(7)  )

    State Offense Code  28641

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-07-08;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  04

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-07-08;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  05

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2009-07-08;  NO PROSECUTION)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 009)

Court Case Number       132009CM001919

Court Case Number       2009DA009540

Final Disposition Date  2009-07-31

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2009-07-31;  DISMISSED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2009-07-31;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2009-07-31;  DISMISSED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13010907060523

        Charge Literal  VIOLATE/HARASSMENT RESTRAINING ORDER

               Statute  VIOLATE/HARASSMENT RESTRAINING ORDER


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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                        (813. 125(7)  )

    State Offense Code  28641

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2009-07-31;  CONVICTED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001919

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001919

Charge                  02

                         to 0Y0M30DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  September 29,  2009

Sentence                Length:  30 days

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001931

Charge                  03

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 009)

Sentence Date           2009-07-31

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132009CM001931

Charge                  03

                         to 0Y0M30DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Jail

Sentence                Begin Date:  September 29,  2009

Sentence                Time Served:  6 days

Sentence                Length:  30 days

=============================== Cycle 010 ==============================

Tracking Number         29000908110015

Earliest Event Date     2009-08-05 Incident Date          2009-08-05

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2009-08-11

Arrest Case Number      09-CM-299

Arrest Case Number      09-CM-299

Arresting Agency        WI0290000 JUNEAU COUNTY SHERIFF

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  AR-14794

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  09-CM-299

        Charge Literal  FAILURE TO APPEAR

               Statute  FAILURE TO APPEAR (968. 09 )

     NCIC Offense Code  7399

    State Offense Code  40767

                Counts  1

              Severity  UNKNOWN


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Agency          WI0290000 JUNEAU COUNTY SHERIFF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 010)

Prosecutor Case Number  2009JU000905

Prosecutor Agency       WI029013A JUNEAU CO DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  29000908110015

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-07-13;  CHARGE ISSUED)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 010)

Court Case Number       292009CM000299

Court Case Number       2009JU000905

Final Disposition Date  2009-09-15

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  29000908110015

        Charge Literal  FAILURE TO APPEAR

               Statute  FAILURE TO APPEAR (968. 09 )

     NCIC Offense Code  7399

    State Offense Code  40767

                Counts  1

              Severity  UNKNOWN

           Disposition  OTHER( 2009-09-15;  DISPOSITION NOT REPORTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  29000908110015

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2009-09-15;  CONVICTED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 010)

Sentence Date           2009-09-15

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       292009CM000299

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Fine

Sentence                Time Served:  4 days

=============================== Cycle 011 ==============================

Tracking Number         13011001190075

Earliest Event Date     2010-01-19 Incident Date          2010-01-19

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2010-01-19

Arrest Case Number      406767

Arrest Case Number      406767

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  406767
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        Charge Literal  POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC DRUGS

               Statute  POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC DRUGS

                        (961. 41(3G) (AM)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  3543

    State Offense Code  20098373

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  406767

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  03

         Charge Number  406767

        Charge Literal  POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

               Statute  POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (961. 573(1)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  3550

    State Offense Code  33925

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 011)

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Court Case Number       2010DA000748

Final Disposition Date  2010-11-08

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name          MARCIN STASZAK JR

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC DRUGS

    Charge Description  AMEND/OTHER

               Statute  POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTIC DRUGS

                        (961. 41(3G) (AM)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  20098373

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  UNKNOWN( 2010-11-08;  AMENDED BY

                        PROSECUTOR/COURT)

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  POSSESS/ILLEGALLY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

               Statute  POSSESS/ILLEGALLY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

                        (450. 11(7) (H)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  26457

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2010-11-08;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  POSSESS/ILLEGALLY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

    Charge Description  PROBATION IS REVOKED &amp;  SENTENCE IMPOSED.
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               Statute  POSSESS/ILLEGALLY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

                        (450. 11(7) (H)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  26457

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2011-06-30;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2010-11-08;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

    Charge Description  PROBATION IS REVOKED &amp;  SENTENCE IMPOSED.

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2011-06-30;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13011001190075

        Charge Literal  POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

               Statute  POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (961. 573(1)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  33925

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2010-11-08;  DISMISSED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  01

                         to 2Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Fine Amount             100. 00

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  November 08,  2010

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  2 years

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103
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Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  01

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  01

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Extended Supervision

Sentence                Length:  1 year

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  01

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Prison

Sentence                Length:  1 year

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Time Served:  4 days

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

                         to 2Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Fine Amount             100. 00

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  November 08,  2010

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  2 years

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02
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Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Extended Supervision

Sentence                Length:  1 year

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 011)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000103

Charge                  02

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Prison

Sentence                Length:  1 year

=============================== Cycle 012 ==============================

Tracking Number         13011005120219

Earliest Event Date     2010-05-12 Incident Date          2010-05-12

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2010-05-12

Arrest Case Number      411466

Arrest Case Number      411466

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY

Charge                  01

         Charge Number  411466


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        DOMESTIC ABUSE INCIDENT (968. 075 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  411466

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  5001

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 012)

Prosecutor Case Number  2010DA005225

Prosecutor Agency       WI013013A DANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2010-05-13;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  OTHER( 2010-05-13;  CHARGE ISSUED)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 012)

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Court Case Number       2010DA005225

Final Disposition Date  2010-11-08

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2010-11-08;  DISMISSED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023819



    Charge Description  AMEND/OTHER

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  UNKNOWN( 2010-11-08;  AMENDED BY

                        PROSECUTOR/COURT)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2010-11-08;  CONVICTED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011005120219

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

    Charge Description  PROBATION IS REVOKED &amp;  SENTENCE IMPOSED.

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

                        HABITUAL CRIMINALITY (939. 62(1) (A)  )

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  CONVICTED( 2011-06-30;  CONVICTED)

    Court Comment  CCAP DISPOSITION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Time Served:  4 days

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

                         to 2Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Fine Amount             100. 00

Sentence                Sentence:  Probation

Sentence                Begin Date:  November 08,  2010

Sentence                Sentence Indicator:  Probation By Judgment

Sentence                Length:  2 years

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Costs

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770
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Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Court Ordered Condition

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2010-11-08

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

Sentence                Sentence:  Unknown Sentence Code

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Extended Supervision

Sentence                Length:  1 year

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sentencing              (Cycle 012)

Sentence Date           2011-06-30

Sentencing Agency       UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Court Case Number       132010CF000770

Charge                  02

                         to 1Y0M0DT0H0M0S

Sentence                Sentence:  Prison

Sentence                Time Served:  109 days

Sentence                Length:  1 year

=============================== Cycle 013 ==============================

Tracking Number         13011005190295

Earliest Event Date     2010-05-19 Incident Date          2010-05-19

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2010-05-19

Arrest Case Number      411780

Arrest Case Number      411780

Arresting Agency        WI0130100 MADISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Subject' s Name         

    Offender Id Number  40767

Arrest Type             ADULT ONLY


CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Charge                  01

         Charge Number  411780

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

                        DOMESTIC ABUSE INCIDENT (968. 075 )

     NCIC Offense Code  5311

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

Charge                  02

         Charge Number  411780

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-MISDEMEANOR (946. 49(1) (A)  )

     NCIC Offense Code  5001

    State Offense Code  32149

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR


------------------------------------------------------------------------
Booking Case Number

Booking Agency          WI0132800 DANE CO SHF

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prosecutor Disposition  (Cycle 013)

Prosecutor Case Number  2010DA005477

Prosecutor Agency       WI013013A DANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011005190295

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT

               Statute  DISORDERLY CONDUCT (947. 01 )

    State Offense Code  32291

                Counts  1

              Severity  MISDEMEANOR

           Disposition  OTHER( 2010-05-21;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  02

Charge Tracking Number  13011005190295

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  OTHER( 2010-05-21;  CHARGE ISSUED)

Charge                  03

Charge Tracking Number  13011005190295

        Charge Literal  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

               Statute  BAIL JUMPING-FELONY (946. 49(1) (B)  )

    State Offense Code  32151

                Counts  1

              Severity  FELONY

           Disposition  DISMISSED( 2010-05-21;  NO PROSECUTION)

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 013)

Court Case Number       132010CF000817

Court Case Number       2010DA005477

Final Disposition Date  2010-06-02

Court Agency            UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

Subject' s Name         

Charge                  01

Charge Tracking Number  13011005190295

        Charge Literal  DISORDERLY CONDUCT
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SENT MESSAGE IS TRUNCATED ? EXCEEDS MAXIMUM LENGTH FOR DESTINATION
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              DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS           05/06/15

 COMMAND:          CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - ID # SEARCH/DISPLAY          04:12:31

                                                                               

 ID # (A/AA/AB/C/DA)                 A#:       DOB: 


  (DL/FB/FI/FP/I/PP/SS/TD)                                                     

     LAST:                                                              

    FIRST:                                           NATZ DATE:          

   MIDDLE:                                                     COURT:          

  ALIASES:                                                  LOCATION:          

                                                                               

  POE: CHI   COB: POLAN     DOE: 06221993                                      

  COA: F33   COC:           DFO: 06221993             FATHER:            

  SEX: M                                              MOTHER:            

                                                                               

        SSN:                        CONSOLIDATED A-NOS    --OTHER INFORMATION--

 I-94 ADM #:                                              CARD-X               

 PASSPORT #:                                                                   

      FBI #:                                                                   

 DRIVER LIC:                                                                   

 FINGER CD#:                                                                   

  IDENT FIN:                                                                   
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  PAGE: 0001  DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS           05/06/15

 COMMAND:          CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - STATUS/HISTORY DATA          04:12:38

                                                                               

A#: NAME:                                  DOB: 


                                                                               

                                          REASON/        ID NUMBER/            

       ACTION      LOC   ACTION-DATE  ST  COURT#  MISC   MISC-DATE   KEYED-DATE

   VISA PACKET     ICF   06/22/1993       F33                        07/27/1993

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

 ***  END OF HISTORY DISPLAY ***                                               
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               DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS          05/06/15

 COMMAND:        CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - CI/EARM SUBSYSTEM DISPLAY      04:14:01

                                                                               

 A#:  NAME:                                DOB: 


                                                                               

       LAST NAME:                                                       

      FIRST NAME:                                                        

     MIDDLE NAME:                                                              

                                                                               

     AKA LAST NAME(S)                        AKA FIRST NAME(S)                 

                                                                               

                                                                               

                                                                               

     SSN:                 SEX: M     POE: CHI      DOE: 06221993               

  ==============================================================================


   MOST RECENT UPDATE TO CIS FROM EARM:                                        

  CASE CATEGORY:         AGGRAVATED FELON:                                     

   FINAL CHARGE:        DEPARTURE COUNTRY:           DEPART/CLEARED STATUS:    

    PORT OF DEP:        DATE OF DEPARTURE:           DOCKET CONTROL OFFICE:    

  ==============================================================================


          .             

                                                                               

        

DEPORTATION (EARM) DATA NOT FOUND FOR THIS A-NUMBER.                           
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             DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY - USCIS           05/06/15

 COMMAND:       CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM - ARR/BC CARD DISPLAY (CARD)      04:14:07

                                                                               

A#:  NAME:                                 DOB: 


                                                                               

                        LEGAL PERMANENT RESIDENT                               

                                                                               

 CARD NAME:                                 BIRTHDATE:

     INS A#                                        CARD#

  CATEGORY: F33                            PERMANENT RESIDENT SINCE: 06/22/1993

       SEX: M                                          CARD EXPIRES: 06/27/2024

       COB: POLAND                                                             

                                                                               

                                                 

                                                              

                   <<<                             

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                               

 MOTHER'S NAME:                         FATHER'S NAME:             

 CARD PORT OF ENTRY: CHI                                                       

                                                                               

                                                                               

           

                                                                               

CONFIDENTIAL-PROTECTIVE ORDER

ICE - 0023834



                   CLAIMS MAINFRAME SYSTEM                   05/06/2015


                          INQUIRY/UPDATE RECEIPT LIST                 04:14    

                                                                      LOSCOLLI 

     RECEIPT NBR   LAST NAME                     FI  FORM   FEE AMT   REC DATE 

  1.                         M I90       450.00 09/13/2013

  2.                         M I90              07/23/2003

  3.                                                                           

  4.                                                                           

  5.                                                                           

  6.                                                                           

  7.                                                                           

  8.                                                                           

  9.                                                                           

 10.                                                                           

 11.                                                                           

 12.                                                                           

 13.                                                                           

 14.                                                                           

 15.                                                                           

 16.                                                                           

    TYPE IN SELECTION:                                                         
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                   CLAIMS MAINFRAME SYSTEM                   05/06/2015


                       CARD PRODUCTION UPDATE PROCESSING              04:14    

                                                                      LOSCOLLI 

 FORM NBR: I90     RCPT NBR:   REF NBR:                  OWNER: MSC


    A-NBR:   PART 2: A  RECEIVED DATE: 09/11/2013                   

     NAME:                                                       

      C/O:                                                       

   STREET:                     CITY:                  

    STATE:    PROVINCE:                       CNTRY:       ZIP/POST:    

      DOB:   COB: POLAN   SOC SEC NBR:   PRIORITY DT:         

                                                                               

CARD TYPE: 1       TRANSACT CODE: 4       REASON FOR APPL: F      SEX: M       

             MOTHER'S FIRST NAME:                                        

             FATHER'S FIRST NAME:                                        

    CLASS: F33        CR EXPIRES:            ADM/ADJ DATE: 06221993            

      POE: CHI               AMC:           I-89 EXEC LOC:                     

 OTHER FP: RI      TEMP RES DATE:          I-89 EXEC DATE: 10082013            

  SIG WVR: N           PHOTO WVR: N           FNGPRNT WVR: N                   

                                            VIEW SPONSORS: N                   

   ACTION: MA    CARD PRODUCED                                                 

               INTERVIEW REASONS:                                              

DC997961 - VIEW MODE                                                           
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